Name of the Corporate Debtor:

1; Last 5 digito

Neo Capricorn Plaza Private Limited; Date of Commencement of 'CJRFr:e%?éPrgtizoonzﬁﬂH te?'f Eorg

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(ljgors as on: 03-12-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Jayesh Natvarlal Sanghrajka; Process Number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

7235886457.49

7235886457.49

86.19

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

3750039700.06

1045643931

12.46

2704395769

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

80

3025367.67

76

2117723

0.03

145708

761937

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

81622625

81622625

0.97

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

56

44844164.40

42

29988849

0.36

8604223

6251092

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

11115418314.619

999

8395259585.49

0.00

100.00

8749931

2711408798

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/20581
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-12-04 13:35:22-e5231a7ff06646fa388349ff65b48001.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-12-04-133522-tv96p-95b42f8b760f6cc8dc1fe1d79af57bad.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-12-04 13:35:22-0e21e6c27e7b28302d82e02c15c82d8f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-12-04 13:35:22-63bcdcc1ac57911e1c7034b754eac791.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-12-04 13:35:22-66930a68a7ed1c2263c07245b7d560ef.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

