Name of the Corporate Debtor: Neo Capricorn Plaza Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 09-01-2024; List of Creditors as on: 03-12-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Jayesh Natvarlal Sanghrajka; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10416

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	7235886457.49	1	7235886457.49	86.19	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	8	3750039700.06	7	1045643931	12.46	0	0	2704395769	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	80	3025367.67	76	2117723	0.03	0	145708	761937	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	4	81622625	4	81622625	0.97	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	56	44844164.40	42	29988849	0.36	0	8604223	6251092	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		149	11115418314.619 999	130	8395259585.49	100.00	0	8749931	2711408798	